

S C 232 of 2025
WBNP 0600-1622-2025
Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Order no.3 Dated -02-09-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of Ld PP incharge .

Sole accused person , is produced from J/C .

Ld PP incharge not yet appeared today .

Fix 25-09-2025 for appearance of ld pp incharge,and framing of charge .

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas